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Position

Director llI

District Coordinator 12Mo
Secretary Director

Guidance Specialist/Counselor

Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department

Educational Svcs/Sec
Educational Svcs/Sec
Educational Svcs/Sec
Educational Svcs/Sec

Educational Svcs/Sec

Total Wages
$164,441
$135,013
$68,953
$56,101
$48,452



