	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Educational Svcs/Sec	\$164,441
2.	District Coordinator 12Mo		Saddleback Valley Unified	Educational Svcs/Sec	\$135,013
3.	Secretary Director		Saddleback Valley Unified	Educational Svcs/Sec	\$68,953
4.	Guidance Specialist/Counselor		Saddleback Valley Unified	Educational Svcs/Sec	\$56,101
5.	Secretary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Educational Svcs/Sec	\$48,452